
Date Time Charlotte Kathryn Dustin
Fri, Sept 20 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sat, Sept 21 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sun, Sept 22 2 Jenny Alana Andy

Fri, Sept 27 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sat, Sept 28 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sun, Sept 29 2 Jenny Alana Andy

Fri, Oct 4 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sat, Oct 5 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sun, Oct 6 2 Jenny Alana Andy

Fri, Oct 11 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sat, Oct 12 8 Jenny Alana Andy
Sun, Oct 13 2 Jenny Alana Andy

Fri, Oct 18 8 Jenny Tarah Andy
Sat, Oct 19 8 Jenny Tarah Andy
Sun, Oct 20 2 Jenny Tarah Andy

Fri, Oct 25 8 Jackie Tarah Christopher
Sat, Oct 26 8 Jackie Tarah Christopher
Sun, Oct 27 2 Jackie Tarah Christopher

ADDED SHOWS
Sat, Nov 2 8 Jackie Tarah Christopher
Sun, Nov 3 2 Jenny Alana Andy


